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ADEMAR DAVID LINHARES NETO
ALBERTO CARLOS MORENO ZACONETA
ALESSANDRA FERNANDES SILVA
ALINE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ALINE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ALINE TEIXEIRA LEAL
AMANDA GOMES DOS SANTOS
AMANDA MIRANDA GOMES
ANA CAROLINA FERREIRA DE SOUSA SEGUTI
ANA CAROLINA SANTOS SILVA
ANA LUIZA MARTINS MEYER BARROS
ANALICE BARBOSA REGAZZ|
ANGELICA ANGELO DE MENESES
ANGELO BOZA QUINTANA VIEIRA MARQUES
ANGELO PEREIRA DA SILVA
ANNA CAROLINA MENDES DE ANDRADE
ANNY KAROLINY REZENDE LIMA
ANTONIO WERLON SOARES
ARSELE YVAN TCHEUFFA
ARSELE YVAN TCHEUFFA
AURIDEA ROSALIA SANTOS DE SOUZA
BIANCA TEIGA RODRIGUES
BIANCA TEIGA RODRIGUES
BIANCA TEIGA RODRIGUES
CAIO DA SILVA MOLINA
CAIO DE OLIVEIRA REGES
CAMILA ANTUNES LACERDA
CARLOS EDUARDO STEVANATO
CARLOS EDUARDO STEVANATO
CAROLINA QUEIROZ DE OLIVEIRA
CAROLINA WANIS RIBEIRO DE SOUSA
CIBELE MARIA BRAGA BEZERRA CAFE
CIRO BORGES JUNIOR
CIRO BORGES JUNIOR
CLARISSA BARROS ALVARENGA IAMAGUTI
CLAUDIO VENDRUSCOLO
DAIANE LORENA MARTINS NOGUEIRA
DANDY SHINICHI YAMAUCHI
DANIEL DE SOUSA SOBRAL
DANIELA VINHAES DOS REIS
DANIELLE CRISTINA SANTOS FERREIRA
DEBORA DE SOUSA RIBEIRO COSTA
DEISIANE LIMA MARINHO CASTANHO
DUERNO WANDERLEY DE MELLO JUNIOR
EDILSON BARBOSA DE SOUSA
EDUARDO MENEZES BASTOS
ELINE MARIA NOGUEIRA DE FARIAS
ELLEN TIEKO TSUGAMI DALLA COSTA
ELLEN TIEKO TSUGAMI DALLA COSTA
FABIOLA SEVERIANO DA SILVA
FELIPE LUIS CALVILLO
FELIPE LUIS CALVILLO
FERNANDA MEDEIROS ARAUJO
FERNANDA NASCIMENTO SAMARA
FERNANDA NASCIMENTO SAMARA
FERNANDA WORM MALLMANN
FERNANDA WORM MALLMANN
FERRARI FERREIRA FARIAS
FRANCISCO RODRIGUES FIGUEIREDO
GABRIELA NATHAIR NERI AVELAR
GABRIELA PETROCCHI CORASSA
GABRIELLA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA

GEOVANNA LEA BARBOSA DE MENDONCA PESSOA DE MELO

GLENDA GABRIELA SILVA E OLIVEIRA
GLENDA GABRIELA SILVA E OLIVEIRA
GLENDA GABRIELA SILVA E OLIVEIRA
GLICIA CAROLINE ANDRADE RAMOS ARAUJO
GLICIA CAROLINE ANDRADE RAMOS ARAUJO
GUILHERME HENRIQUE FRANCO
GUSTAVO TELES DE MATOS
HELIO MITIHARO NISHI
INGREDE LOBATO LIRA
ISABELA FERREIRA CAETANO
ISADORA MANZI NOVAIS
ISADORA MARIA SALGADO E JUNCAL
IVAN RIBEIRO JUNIOR
IVAN RIBEIRO JUNIOR
IZABELITA FONSECA DE MELO
IZABELLA BARROS DOS SANTOS CYRINO
JACQUELINE JACQUES LIMA COELHO BUENO
JESSICA MENESES OTHON SIDOU
JORGE ISSAO SASAKI
JORGE LUIS REBULL GONZALES
JOSE ANTONIO PEIXOTO
JOSE FERREIRA DA SILVA NETO
JOSE FERREIRA DA SILVA NETO
JOSE ROGERIO OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
JOSELIA LIMA NUNES CARVALHAES
JULIANA DYTZ FAGUNDES RIBEIRO
JULIANA LOPES RODRIGUES
JULIANA LOPES RODRIGUES
JULIANA REGIS DE ALMEIDA
KAREN LILLAK DI PAOLA BARTOS MIRANDA
KAREN LILLAK DI PAOLA BARTOS MIRANDA
KARLA DE SOUSA FROTA
KASSIA RITA LOURENCETI DE MENEZES
KATIA CRYS MOURA OGLIARI
KATIA PAULA DE ARAUJO
KHEYLLA GONZALES DE HOLANDA SOPHIA
LARA NUNES DE FREITAS CORREA
LARAH GELOISSE DE MELO SANTILLO
LARISSA BARBOSA DUTRA DE MIRANDA
LIDIANE DE FARIA VALVERDE
LORENA DA SILVA ROSA
LORRANY ROSA VIOLA
LUCIA ELMARA MARTINS PARCA
LUCIANA FURTADO AYRES LEUZZI
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195610
26945
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16565
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27628
8265
30701
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20709
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25538
29334
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23878
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7911
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23842
4132
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23395
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4137
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11258
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6388
13464
20767
28660
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26880
16232
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16765
24418
24483
11188
21927
15702
23610
28302
15923
26427
24160
9995
18211

CLINICA GINECOLOGICA SANTA MARTA
SANTA LUCIA
SANTA LUCIA
HOSPITAL SANTA HELENA
SANTA LUCIA
HOSPITAL MARIA AUXILIADORA
PRONTONORTE HOSP PS MAT
SANTA LUCIA
HOSPITAL SANTA LUZIA
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MATERVIDA
SANTA LUCIA
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BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE LUIZ FERNANDO FERNANDES PETRUCCE 19319 HOSPITAL SANTA HELENA HOSPITAL 6047087004550 1 1 50,0% 50,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE MARCELA GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA 26074 HOSPITAL SANTA LUZIA HOSPITAL 6047087004126 0 2 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE MARCELA PERES CAPELA PEREIRA 24108 HOSPITAL SANTA LUZIA HOSPITAL 6047087004126 1 1 50,0% 50,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE MARCELLA MELO AQUINO 20969 SANTA LUCIA HOSPITAL 25841000153 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE MARCELLE DOMINGUES THIMOTI 21709 SANTA LUCIA HOSPITAL 25841000153 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE MARCELO FARIA CARVALHO 11395 MATERVIDA CLINICA 26470585000105 0 9 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE MARCO VINICIUS FERNANDES 23973 SANTA LUCIA HOSPITAL 25841000153 1 0 100,0% 0,0%

BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE MARCONDES CARNEIRO LEITE JUNIOR 17641 HOSPITAL SANTA HELENA HOSPITAL 6047087004550 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE MARCONDES CARNEIRO LEITE JUNIOR 17641 SANTA LUCIA HOSPITAL 25841000153 1 2 33,3% 66,7%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE MARCOS ANTONIO VIEIRA HONORATO 16990 HOSPITAL SANTA LUZIA HOSPITAL 6047087004126 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE MARIA DO SOCORRO ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA 16895 MATERVIDA CLINICA 26470585000105 0 3 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE MARIA GABRIELA PACCA 20875 HOSPITAL SANTA HELENA HOSPITAL 6047087004550 1 4 20,0% 80,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE MARIA GABRIELA PACCA 20875 SANTA LUCIA HOSPITAL 25841000153 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE MARIANA ABRANTES COSTA 27869 HOSPITAL SANTA HELENA HOSPITAL 6047087004550 3 " 21,4% 78,6%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE MARIANA MENDES PACHECO DE FREITAS 25535 HOSPITAL SANTA HELENA HOSPITAL 6047087004550 0 2 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE MARILHA GABRIELA MARTINS PONTES 22071 HOSPITAL SANTA HELENA HOSPITAL 6047087004550 1 0 100,0% 0,0%

BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE MARINA GONCALVES DE RESENDE 24588 HOSPITAL MARIA AUXILIADORA HOSPITAL 38000485000196 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE MARINA SOUZA ROCHA 26339 HOSPITAL SANTA LUZIA HOSPITAL 6047087004126 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE MARTHA VELLOSO MURTA GOMES 22919 MATERVIDA CLINICA 26470585000105 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE MATHEUS CABRAL LELIS BELEZA 20732 SANTA LUCIA HOSPITAL 25841000153 1 0 100,0% 0,0%

BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE MAYRA MARTINS RIBEIRO ALMEIDA 22493 HOSPITAL SANTA LUZIA HOSPITAL 6047087004126 1 4 20,0% 80,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE MILZE RODRIGUES FERREIRA AZEVEDO 19008 HOSPITAL SANTA LUZIA HOSPITAL 6047087004126 1 2 33,3% 66,7%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE MONICA MARIA TEIXEIRA PINTO DA COSTA LIMA 8533 SANTA LUCIA HOSPITAL 25841000153 0 3 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE NATALIA CRISTINA MOREIRA NEVES 23228 HOSPITAL SANTA LUZIA HOSPITAL 6047087004126 1 0 100,0% 0,0%

BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE NATHAN VIEIRA COUTO 22966 HOSPITAL SANTA HELENA HOSPITAL 6047087004550 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE NIVIA MARIA XIMENES SABOIA 16880 ESPACO SANTE CLINICA 26399012000124 0 2 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE OLUWAFEMI AYODEJI AYODELE 26725 HOSPITAL SANTA HELENA HOSPITAL 6047087004550 0 2 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE PATRICIA DO SOCORRO CARVALHO DA SILVA 13911 HOSPITAL SANTA HELENA HOSPITAL 6047087004550 2 1 66,7% 33,3%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE PAULA FARIA CAMPOS 26830 HOSPITAL SANTA LUZIA HOSPITAL 6047087004126 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE PAULO CESAR MIRANDA COELHO 8280 HOSPITAL SANTA LUZIA HOSPITAL 6047087004126 0 4 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE PRISCILLA LEITE ANTUNES 28113 SANTA LUCIA HOSPITAL 25841000153 0 3 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE QUEZIA SUHET SALGADO JATOBA NUNES 19580 HOSPITAL SANTA LUZIA HOSPITAL 6047087004126 1 0 100,0% 0,0%

BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE RACHEL COSTA VINHAES DOS REIS 7197 HOSPITAL SANTA LUZIA HOSPITAL 6047087004126 1 0 100,0% 0,0%

BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE RAISSA LOPES MIRANDA ROSADO 23763 HOSPITAL SANTA HELENA HOSPITAL 6047087004550 0 3 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE RAPHAELA COSTA LEITE BUENO 15958 SANTA LUCIA HOSPITAL 25841000153 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE REGINA NISHITANI SOUZA 20734 SANTA LUCIA HOSPITAL 25841000153 1 0 100,0% 0,0%

BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE SAMIA LUIZA SOUSA PAIVA 25926 HOSPITAL SANTA LUZIA HOSPITAL 6047087004126 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE SARAH MOURA CINTRA RANK 28164 HOSPITAL SANTA HELENA HOSPITAL 6047087004550 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE SEGISMUNDO JOSE SEVERINO BORGES 7367 CLINICA FEMINA CLINICA 5280077000186 0 5 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE SEGISMUNDO JOSE SEVERINO BORGES 7367 HOSPITAL ANCHIETA S.A HOSPITAL 2560878000107 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE SERGIO DE CARVALHO PINHEIRO 5958 HOSP STA MARTA HOSPITAL 610980000144 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE SERGIO GOMIDE DE ARAUJO 7498 CLINICA FEMINA CLINICA 5280077000186 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE SERGIO GOMIDE DE ARAUJO 7498 HOSPITAL ANCHIETA S.A HOSPITAL 2560878000107 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE SILVANA DE MOURA VASCONCELLOS 19932 HOSPITAL SANTA HELENA HOSPITAL 6047087004550 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE SILVIA REGINA CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA 18342 HOSPITAL SANTA HELENA HOSPITAL 6047087004550 1 0 100,0% 0,0%

BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE SOFIA SANTANA FERNANDEZ COSTA 21274 HOSPITAL SANTA LUZIA HOSPITAL 6047087004126 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE TABATA LONGO DA SILVA MACHADO 19828 HOSPITAL SANTA LUZIA HOSPITAL 6047087004126 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE TAIZA CAMILO PACHECO 24477 HOSPITAL SANTA LUZIA HOSPITAL 6047087004126 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA  SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE TATHIANA KHRISTINE ALVARES DE MOURA CARVALHO PORTELLA 26960 HOSPITAL MARIA AUXILIADORA HOSPITAL 38000485000196 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE TATIANA DE ASSIS SANTOS 31126 PRONTONORTE HOSP PS MAT HOSPITAL 511816000180 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE TEMITOPE OLAITAN OMOTOSHO 17767 HOSPITAL SANTA HELENA HOSPITAL 6047087004550 0 8 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE TEMITOPE OLAITAN OMOTOSHO 17767 PRONTONORTE HOSP PS MAT HOSPITAL 511816000180 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE THAUANA DIAS DOS SANTOS 26424 HOSPITAL SANTA HELENA HOSPITAL 6047087004550 1 0 100,0% 0,0%

BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE THIAGO DE LIMA NISHIYAMA 15005 SANTA LUCIA HOSPITAL 25841000153 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE ULYSSES EMANUEL CARNIELLO MOREIRA 29494 HOSPITAL ANCHIETA S.A HOSPITAL 2560878000107 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE VALDECIR GONCALVES BUENO 2690 SANTA LUCIA HOSPITAL 25841000153 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE VALKIRIA RIBEIRO FREYRE COSTA 5784 HOSPITAL SANTA LUZIA HOSPITAL 6047087004126 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE VICTORIA GONTIJO DUARTE 24647 SANTA LUCIA HOSPITAL 25841000153 0 1 0,0% 100,0%
BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE VINICIUS XAVIER DE SANTANA 21204 HOSPITAL SANTA LUZIA HOSPITAL 6047087004126 1 0 100,0% 0,0%

BRASILIA SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE VIRGINIA DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA 22078 HOSPITAL SANTA HELENA HOSPITAL 6047087004550 1 0 100,0% 0,0%



